
Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga
Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga
Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

4
6

8

5

7

9

2

3

1

36

4
2

38

41

1
6

1
4

45

1
0

1
8

1
2

1
3

1
1

3
 a

5
9

7

1
4

2

S
c
h
ie

n
e

n
w

e
g

B 167

B
lu

m
e

n
w

e
rd

e
rs

tr.

K
u
p
fe

rh
a
m

m
e
rw

e
g

Bergerstr.

Eisenbahnstraße

Heegermühler Straße

B
ln

-G
e
su

n
d
 -
 E

b
e
rs

w
 -

 S
tr

a
ls

Brücke

KGA - Karls-Ruh

KGA - Zur Sonne

Ga

Ga

Ga

Ga

34

1
2

21

6

1:1.466

Lageplan RW-Kanal NEU M 1:1.500


